
Cumberland Co. DHIA
Betsy
Hope
Bonnie

John F Stamy 111
47

Ridgelme-Acres
75
50

Samuel D Shenk
Lone

Robert H Jamison
Lois

(Continuedfrom Page Al 7)

Oscar Nealy & Sons
113

Berkheimer Farms
102

18,843
20,382
17,137

26
148

20
Kenneth Zeigler Sons

Joan
Shirley
lien B Martin
35

Five Oaks Farm
37

Fred A Hoover
Sara

Carl L Lehman
Midmte
Sara

Daniel L Martin Jr
86
17
David Martin
Gertie
Ginger
Flo

Charles E Heberlig
64

Ken H & Virginia Swartz
Janette

Ed Brackbill- R Yost
R 60

Jonas W Nolt

Ronald Bear
Charm 12

18,756

17,512
19,518

21,064

20,656

17,138
21,659
19,323
17,818

21,776
22,545
16,496
19,929
19,949

17,539
16,402

22,018

20,735

19,331

17,446
17,834

21,619
18,110

20,757
21,508
19,004

20,717

13,820

16,053

42
33
33
36

34
32
42
34
33

18,922

20,895 659

HUNTING
IN COLORADO! «ML

Elk & Deer .jR
High Success on Trophy Class Animals

License #205 - Bonded & Insured
U.S.F.S. Permit - Grand Mesa National Forest
BUCK RIDGE OUTFITTERS

PO Box 101
Loma, Colorado 81524

Phone 216-637-7281

Delaware Val
College 3
George & David
Bishop 3
Willow Ridge Farm 3
Bishcroft Farm 3

725
707
696

Daisy
Amos Z Sauder

Janet
Highland Vue Farms

R R
Twin Pine Dairy

Blossum
Ethel
Dusty

Sto-Ebe Farm
795

Bradley C Beidel
489
48

William L McCulloch
321

Alvin M Martin
Meg
43
Proud

David A Richardson
Carole
Thomas Sheaffer
Precius
#Honey
#May
#Ma
Georgia

Robert-Margaret Smith
Julie

Donald M Leatherman
Dearie

16,261

27,131

Bucks Co. DHIA

Breed No. %

Days Milk Fat
Cows In Milk Lbs. Lbs.

88.2 22,863

21,775
19,720
19,696

Monthly
Report

87.3
86.4
90.3

767
724

889

677

733
727
654
650

748
722
697
692
668

596
576

764

746

658
657

791
732

855
750
656

728

713

656

Name

19,953

19,896

17,305

17,433
21,232
20,373

20,033
14,473

19,381
17,191

20,893

17,939
17,570
21,052

18,644

22,073
21,593
17,537
16,438
16,437

42
39
32

36
34
38
40
39

41.8

103.8
47.8

121.0

774

757
752
734

CHECK (/) THE FOLLOWING
STATEMENTS WHICH APPLY TO YOU

I WANT TO MAKE & SAVE MORE MONEY.
I WANT LESS SHRINK AND HIGHER TEST
WEIGHTS.
I AM TIRED OF PAYING THE ELEVATOR TO
STORE AND DRY MY CORN CROP.
I WANT THE FLEXIBILITY TO SELLMY CROP,
WHEN IWANT...WITHOUT MOISTURE DOCKAGE

(If you've checked one or more of these statements - read the
following to find out how.)
The one product that will satisfy all of these desires, is the
AeroDry Grain Management System.
AeroDry uses natural fan forced air, controlled by computer,
to dry your corn. There’s no high heat, only mother nature’s
way of lowering moisture levels.
AeroDry can save you up to 75% of energy drying costs. The
natural moisture removal process provides less shrink and
higher test weights. You don’t “cook” the quality out of your
crop.
AeroDry’s computer controls moisture levels day and night
without baby-sitting. You make the profit the elevator makes,
by selling your crop when you want - without moisture
dockage.
If you’re serious about making more money on your com
crop... you’ll call AeroDry before the fall rush. Farm proven
from the midwest to the east coast - AeroDry is FARM
TECHhfOUXiYFORFARM PROFIT.

R.D. 2 Box 159
Elverson, PA 19520

COMPUTERIZED GRAIN MANAGEMENT'S^215-286-0301
II '

755

667

710
681
651

731
683

749
710

700

766
694
685

677

814
737
676
666
651

672

863

Richard O Smith 2
Raymond Gross 3
Delaware Val
College 5
David R Wolfinger 3
Harry E Thompson 3
WaltersDavid
Wurster 3
Crooked Acres
Dairy 3
James Pavhca 3
Moyers Village
Farm B3
Paul L-Kevm
Bishop B3
Penrose and James 3
Joe-Linda Ford 4
Robert-Donald
Crouse B3
Robert-Barry
Gheman B3
Paul & Patti KeelerßS
Carl Slack 3
James Phillips 3
David R Walton 3

87.6
87.3
92 9
86.5
88.1

Crooked Acres Dairy
Carmen 3 5-01

Penrose And James
Sonya 3 7-00
Twister 3 5-05

Willow Ridge Farm
172 3 7-11
201 3 6-03

Raymond Gross
Pansy 3 3-06

Delaware Val College
Licoric 3 7-09
tavern 3 5-00

Delaware Val College
Faith 5 6-01

George & David Bishop
Gretta 3 5-02
Harriet 3 4-01

305
305

25,179
26,174

ON THE GROW
VOCATIONAL JcFFA

16,014
20,391

17,353
20,208
20,152

20,485

20,413
19,880

18,760

20,284
19,098
13,582

18,543

18,381
17,405
18,097
19,746
18,458

305 27,123 3.6

305 23,676 3.6
305 24,267 3.6

305 23,509 3.9
305 19,166 4.6

305 24,113 4.0

305 20,113 4.f

AMERICA

305 30,284 3.4 1043
293 21,212 4.1 884

61.0
46.0

12.0
40.4
40.8

63.1

58 0
47.2

87.1

68 3
82 6
20

65.5

64.3
47.8
48.1
51.5
33.8

88.1
87.3

84 3
87 3
88.7

88.4

89 2
87.6

85 8

86.3
83.9
81.0

89 5

730
722

717
710
706

704

700
700

689

684
680
670

668

665
656
654
653
651

988

863
889

923
900

973

045

883
901


